Features
AC POWER SUPPLY 24V 1A
?
?
?
?
New generation compact AC power supply unit.
LED indication for output AC OK.
100% Full load burn-in test.
Having best quality CRGO core.
1) All these parameters are specified at 230VAC@50Hz input voltage ambient temperature .+27°C
2) For continuous improvement, specifications are subject to change without prior intimation.
note
specifications
230VAC(+/-10%)
45-60Hz
Input voltage
Frequency
Input protection 1A glass fuse (fast blow)
1ANominal current
Maximum output power
Output protection
24W
2A glass fuse (fast blow)
24VACNominal voltage
Indication AC OK- Green LED
Ambient temperature (operation)
Ambient temperature (storage)
Relative humidity
Cooling
0°C - 60°C
0°C - 75°C
95% at 25°C, non condensation
Natural air convection
Weight
Dimension (LXWXH)
1.70 Kg
100 X 65 X 65 mm
Installation position Wall mounting
Input
Characteristics
Output
Characteristics
Environmental
Characteristics
General
Characteristics
Make in India
SSM2401-AC    Dt:28/10/16Page  1 of 1
Type of connection
a) 3-pin power cord for AC input
b) Two core cable for AC output
sales@micropower-india.com I www. .commicropower-india
An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company
An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company
Order code: ssm2401-AC
+91 7104 242577 l +91 97655 57591-99